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Lakeville North Applejack Invitational Varsity
Girls

Aronson Park

Sep. 14, 2012

Sunny, light breeze, 70s
Results by Apple Raceberry JaM

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Click here for data on boys

PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Eagan                    38    2    4    8   11   13   24   29  14:44.9  0:58.0
  2 Lakeville South          83    6    9   16   20   32   57   79  15:12.6  1:03.5
  3 Edina                    92    5   12   22   23   30   38   47  15:19.2  1:05.3
  4 Forest Lake             117    7   10   26   33   41   62  106  15:28.2  1:08.2
  5 Lakeville North         165    3   28   40   45   49   59   69  15:38.4  1:42.0
  6 Minnetonka              171   15   17   35   44   60   77   80  15:43.4  1:13.5
  7 Centennial              184   18   19   43   46   58   78   85  15:46.8  0:59.2
  8 Shakopee                194    1   14   25   54  100  109  110  15:31.1  3:24.3
  9 Prior Lake              233   27   39   48   56   63   68   75  16:04.4  0:39.1
 10 Rosemount               330   31   53   81   82   83   89       16:25.5  0:51.5
 11 Farmington              347   42   50   64   93   98  116  130  16:28.2  1:01.1
 12 Andover                 360   21   72   74   86  107  127       16:27.0  1:47.6
 13 Woodbury                384   36   55   84   90  119  125       16:39.8  1:36.5
 14 Bloomington Kennedy     398   37   52   91   97  121            16:45.7  1:53.3
 15 East Ridge              402   61   66   76   87  112  126  133  16:39.1  0:56.5
 16 Owatonna                430   70   71   92   94  103            16:44.6  0:39.3
17* Math&Science Academy    480   34   99  104  120  123  124  129  17:06.9  2:00.5
18* St Paul Central         480   51   73  108  117  131            17:07.4  2:03.1
 19 Minneapolis South       508   95   96  101  102  114            17:04.5  0:26.9
 20 Bloomington Jefferson   514   67  105  111  113  118  132  135  17:07.0  1:08.9
 21 Faribault               518   65   88  115  122  128  134       17:18.9  1:48.0

Incomplete Teams: Rogers
Individuals
 PLACE          FINISHER          TIME
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1. Eagan
    2  Danielle Anderson, 12      14:04.3  
    4  Raissa Hansen, 11          14:43.8  
    8  Kelli Praska, 10           14:53.6  
   11  Karina Johnson, 10         15:00.8  
   13  Anna Van Wyk, 10           15:02.2  
   24  Olivia Mitchell, 9         15:35.4  
   29  Elizabeth Frick, 12        15:46.9  
Total Time = 1:13:44.5     Total Places = 38

2. Lakeville South
    6  Kaytlyn Larson, 10         14:47.7  
    9  Annie Brekken, 10          14:55.4  
   16  Jenny Machaj, 11           15:08.5  
   20  Erin Kilbride, 11          15:20.1  
   32  Bailey Brewster, 7         15:51.2  
   57  Patty Jo English, 7        16:16.4  
   79  Erin Meyers, 10            16:36.9  
Total Time = 1:16:02.7     Total Places = 83

3. Edina
    5  Shannon Spalding, 10       14:44.9  
   12  Tate Sweeney, 8            15:01.9  
   22  Bridgit Loeffelholz, 11    15:29.2  
   23  Katie Morris, 12           15:30.0  
   30  Molly Kuhs, 12             15:50.2  
   38  Lindsey Kemp, 11           15:57.7  
   47  Kitty O'Connell, 9         16:05.4  
Total Time = 1:16:36.1     Total Places = 92

4. Forest Lake
    7  Allison Bartlett, 8        14:51.0  
   10  Emma Benner, 9             14:57.8  
   26  Maria Valentin, 8          15:41.0  
   33  Miranda Overland, 8        15:51.9  
   41  Isabel Leininger, 8        15:59.2  
   62  Caroline Scoessow, 7       16:20.2  
  106  Abigayle Asperheim, 8      17:09.2  
Total Time = 1:17:20.8     Total Places = 117

5. Lakeville North
    3  Taylor Perkins, 12         14:24.3  
   28  Chloee Sagmoe, 9           15:42.5  
   40  Elle Severson, 10          15:58.7  
   45  Emma Drangsveit, 8         16:00.4  
   49  Danielle Bellino, 7        16:06.2  
   59  Taylor Loth, 9             16:18.3  
   69  Riley Broughten, 11        16:25.1  
Total Time = 1:18:12.0     Total Places = 165

6. Minnetonka
   15  Lucy Hoelscher, 9          15:05.7  
   17  Presley Norby, 9           15:16.4  
   35  Mara Melmer, 9             15:55.3  
   44  Courtney Smith, 12         16:00.2  
   60  Anna Meiusi, 12            16:19.2  
   77  Abbey Brodeur, 12          16:35.0  
   80  Meaghan Borowski, 11       16:38.6  
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Total Time = 1:18:36.7     Total Places = 171

7. Centennial
   18  Megan Kienholz, 12         15:17.6  
   19  Clara Sweeney, 12          15:19.7  
   43  Maria Bentson, 11          15:59.5  
   46  MacKenzie Smith, 10        16:00.7  
   58  Emily Danzl, 9             16:16.8  
   78  Courtney Ramsay, 10        16:36.5  
   85  Jessica Boespflug, 10      16:43.7  
Total Time = 1:18:54.0     Total Places = 184

8. Shakopee
    1  Maria Hauger, 12           13:37.6  
   14  Tess Misgen, 8             15:03.4  
   25  Winona Rachel, 12          15:39.0  
   54  Alli Lynch, 12             16:13.5  
  100  Maggie Jakubiak, 10        17:01.9  
  109  Allyson Walker, 11         17:11.7  
  110  Katie Mulcrone, 11         17:13.2  
Total Time = 1:17:35.2     Total Places = 194

9. Prior Lake
   27  Madi Scholl, 8             15:41.7  
   39  Tessa Rykken, 11           15:58.3  
   48  Mackenzie Schell, 11       16:05.5  
   56  Amber Tieman, 12           16:15.6  
   63  Madeline Schulze, 12       16:20.8  
   68  Megan Hovick, 11           16:25.0  
   75  Gabi Brinkley, 8           16:30.8  
Total Time = 1:20:21.8     Total Places = 233

10. Rosemount
   31  Liz Evenocheck, 10         15:51.1  
   53  Taylor Rambo, 12           16:12.0  
   81  Taybri Irving, 12          16:39.7  
   82  Sydney Regalado, 7         16:42.3  
   83  Hannah Grim, 11            16:42.5  
   89  Natalie Narloch, 10        16:46.0  
Total Time = 1:22:07.5     Total Places = 330

11. Farmington
   42  Maricia Pacheco, 11        15:59.2  
   50  Sofia Chadwick, 10         16:07.0  
   64  Maria Kiminski, 12         16:21.3  
   93  Alexis Johnson, 10         16:53.1  
   98  Maricella Pacheco, 9       17:00.3  
  116  Sarah Cummings, 10         17:32.4  
  130  Lexie Laube, 7             18:13.1  
Total Time = 1:22:20.8     Total Places = 347

12. Andover
   21  Madeline McKeefry, 11      15:22.5  
   72  Jane Schmitz, 10           16:28.7  
   74  Michelle Holms, 9          16:30.2  
   86  Amanda Jensen, 12          16:43.7  
  107  Katie Breuckman, 9         17:10.0  
  127  Katelyn McEnelly, 10       18:10.5  
Total Time = 1:22:14.9     Total Places = 360
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13. Woodbury
   36  Divya Melachuri, 10        15:57.3  
   55  Haley Orf, 7               16:15.5  
   84  Ainslee Neu, 12            16:43.4  
   90  Catherine Henning, 10      16:49.2  
  119  Alexus Baumgartner, 10     17:33.8  
  125  Caroline Joyce, 12         17:56.8  
Total Time = 1:23:18.9     Total Places = 384

14. Bloomington Kennedy
   37  Morgan Curry, 9            15:57.5  
   52  Chloe Larson, 8            16:10.8  
   91  Kathleen Cameron, 11       16:50.4  
   97  Elise Johnson, 11          16:59.2  
  121  Patience Yalartai, 12      17:50.8  
Total Time = 1:23:48.4     Total Places = 398

15. East Ridge
   61  Anna Betz, 9               16:19.4  
   66  Karla Brady, 9             16:23.3  
   76  Olivia Hummel, 9           16:32.3  
   87  Abbey Beissler, 11         16:44.8  
  112  Megan Dierberger, 10       17:15.8  
  126  Megan Yoshida, 9           17:59.1  
  133  Erin Kenney, 11            18:15.2  
Total Time = 1:23:15.5     Total Places = 402

16. Owatonna
   70  Jackie Warehime, 10        16:25.9  
   71  Erin Spatenka, 12          16:26.2  
   92  Alyssa Sattler, 9          16:51.2  
   94  Karissa Gregory, 8         16:54.6  
  103  Jade Huseby, 7             17:05.1  
Total Time = 1:23:42.8     Total Places = 430

17*. Math&Science Academy
   34  Greta Siekmeier, 10        15:53.3  
   99  Ellie Haland, 8            17:00.6  
  104  Katie Baumann, 10          17:06.2  
  120  Elise Lohmann, 10          17:40.7  
  123  Julia Clark, 8             17:53.7  
  124  Julia Ing, 10              17:53.9  
  129  Ellie Mockenhaupt, 12      18:12.4  
Total Time = 1:25:34.4     Total Places = 480

18*. St Paul Central
   51  Ellie Waddle, 12           16:10.7  
   73  Teaghan Persons, 12        16:28.8  
  108  Laura Weinkauf, 9          17:11.0  
  117  Ellie Swenson, 12          17:32.7  
  131  Rosie Laine, 10            18:13.7  
Total Time = 1:25:36.8     Total Places = 480

19. Minneapolis South
   95  Maiya Fontaine, 10         16:55.1  
   96  Kaitlyn Mulhern, 9         16:57.7  
  101  Priyanka Zylstra, 11       17:03.2  
  102  Katie Kaelin, 9            17:04.4  
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  114  Olivia Strebe, 11          17:22.0  
Total Time = 1:25:22.2     Total Places = 508

20. Bloomington Jefferson
   67  Molly Roach, 8             16:23.9  
  105  Alexa Groenke, 11          17:07.6  
  111  Kelly Mitzel, 10           17:14.4  
  113  Jessica Wachtler, 11       17:16.2  
  118  Sydney Olson, 12           17:32.8  
  132  Karly Akkanen, 10          18:14.0  
  135  Izzy Iwen, 12              18:42.2  
Total Time = 1:25:34.8     Total Places = 514

21. Faribault
   65  Alyssa Cowan, 11           16:23.0  
   88  Lisa Meyer, 12             16:45.5  
  115  Evelyn Rosas, 7            17:22.8  
  122  Serena Tatge, 11           17:52.4  
  128  Alanna Roach, 12           18:11.0  
  134  Julia Beckmann, 11         18:25.5  
Total Time = 1:26:34.5     Total Places = 518
        TEAM
 PLACE SCORE          FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Maria Hauger, 12           13:37.6    Shakopee             
    2     2  Danielle Anderson, 12      14:04.3    Eagan                
    3     3  Taylor Perkins, 12         14:24.3    Lakeville North      
    4     4  Raissa Hansen, 11          14:43.8    Eagan                
    5     5  Shannon Spalding, 10       14:44.9    Edina                
    6     6  Kaytlyn Larson, 10         14:47.7    Lakeville South      
    7     7  Allison Bartlett, 8        14:51.0    Forest Lake          
    8     8  Kelli Praska, 10           14:53.6    Eagan                
    9     9  Annie Brekken, 10          14:55.4    Lakeville South      
   10    10  Emma Benner, 9             14:57.8    Forest Lake          
   11    11  Karina Johnson, 10         15:00.8    Eagan                
   12    12  Tate Sweeney, 8            15:01.9    Edina                
   13    13  Anna Van Wyk, 10           15:02.2    Eagan                
   14    14  Tess Misgen, 8             15:03.4    Shakopee             
   15    15  Lucy Hoelscher, 9          15:05.7    Minnetonka           
   16    16  Jenny Machaj, 11           15:08.5    Lakeville South      
   17    17  Presley Norby, 9           15:16.4    Minnetonka           
   18    18  Megan Kienholz, 12         15:17.6    Centennial           
   19    19  Clara Sweeney, 12          15:19.7    Centennial           
   20    20  Erin Kilbride, 11          15:20.1    Lakeville South      
   21    21  Madeline McKeefry, 11      15:22.5    Andover              
   22    22  Bridgit Loeffelholz, 11    15:29.2    Edina                
   23    23  Katie Morris, 12           15:30.0    Edina                
   24    24  Olivia Mitchell, 9         15:35.4    Eagan                
   25    25  Winona Rachel, 12          15:39.0    Shakopee             
   26    26  Maria Valentin, 8          15:41.0    Forest Lake          
   27    27  Madi Scholl, 8             15:41.7    Prior Lake           
   28    28  Chloee Sagmoe, 9           15:42.5    Lakeville North      
   29    29  Elizabeth Frick, 12        15:46.9    Eagan                
   30    30  Molly Kuhs, 12             15:50.2    Edina                
   31    31  Liz Evenocheck, 10         15:51.1    Rosemount            
   32    32  Bailey Brewster, 7         15:51.2    Lakeville South      
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   33    33  Miranda Overland, 8        15:51.9    Forest Lake          
   34    34  Greta Siekmeier, 10        15:53.3    Math&Science Academy 
   35    35  Mara Melmer, 9             15:55.3    Minnetonka           
   36    36  Divya Melachuri, 10        15:57.3    Woodbury             
   37    37  Morgan Curry, 9            15:57.5    Bloomington Kennedy  
   38    38  Lindsey Kemp, 11           15:57.7    Edina                
   39    39  Tessa Rykken, 11           15:58.3    Prior Lake           
   40    40  Elle Severson, 10          15:58.7    Lakeville North      
   41    41  Isabel Leininger, 8        15:59.2    Forest Lake          
   42    42  Maricia Pacheco, 11        15:59.2    Farmington           
   43    43  Maria Bentson, 11          15:59.5    Centennial           
   44    44  Courtney Smith, 12         16:00.2    Minnetonka           
   45    45  Emma Drangsveit, 8         16:00.4    Lakeville North      
   46    46  MacKenzie Smith, 10        16:00.7    Centennial           
   47    47  Kitty O'Connell, 9         16:05.4    Edina                
   48    48  Mackenzie Schell, 11       16:05.5    Prior Lake           
   49    49  Danielle Bellino, 7        16:06.2    Lakeville North      
   50    50  Sofia Chadwick, 10         16:07.0    Farmington           
   51    51  Ellie Waddle, 12           16:10.7    St Paul Central      
   52    52  Chloe Larson, 8            16:10.8    Bloomington Kennedy  
   53    53  Taylor Rambo, 12           16:12.0    Rosemount            
   54    54  Alli Lynch, 12             16:13.5    Shakopee             
   55    55  Haley Orf, 7               16:15.5    Woodbury             
   56    56  Amber Tieman, 12           16:15.6    Prior Lake           
   57    57  Patty Jo English, 7        16:16.4    Lakeville South      
   58    58  Emily Danzl, 9             16:16.8    Centennial           
   59    59  Taylor Loth, 9             16:18.3    Lakeville North      
   60    60  Anna Meiusi, 12            16:19.2    Minnetonka           
   61    61  Anna Betz, 9               16:19.4    East Ridge           
   62    62  Caroline Scoessow, 7       16:20.2    Forest Lake          
   63    63  Madeline Schulze, 12       16:20.8    Prior Lake           
   64    64  Maria Kiminski, 12         16:21.3    Farmington           
   65    65  Alyssa Cowan, 11           16:23.0    Faribault            
   66    66  Karla Brady, 9             16:23.3    East Ridge           
   67    67  Molly Roach, 8             16:23.9    Bloomington Jefferson 
   68    68  Megan Hovick, 11           16:25.0    Prior Lake           
   69    69  Riley Broughten, 11        16:25.1    Lakeville North      
   70    70  Jackie Warehime, 10        16:25.9    Owatonna             
   71    71  Erin Spatenka, 12          16:26.2    Owatonna             
   72    72  Jane Schmitz, 10           16:28.7    Andover              
   73    73  Teaghan Persons, 12        16:28.8    St Paul Central      
   74    74  Michelle Holms, 9          16:30.2    Andover              
   75    75  Gabi Brinkley, 8           16:30.8    Prior Lake           
   76    76  Olivia Hummel, 9           16:32.3    East Ridge           
   77    77  Abbey Brodeur, 12          16:35.0    Minnetonka           
   78    78  Courtney Ramsay, 10        16:36.5    Centennial           
   79    79  Erin Meyers, 10            16:36.9    Lakeville South      
   80    80  Meaghan Borowski, 11       16:38.6    Minnetonka           
   81    81  Taybri Irving, 12          16:39.7    Rosemount            
   82    82  Sydney Regalado, 7         16:42.3    Rosemount            
   83    83  Hannah Grim, 11            16:42.5    Rosemount            
   84    84  Ainslee Neu, 12            16:43.4    Woodbury             
   85    85  Jessica Boespflug, 10      16:43.7    Centennial           
   86    86  Amanda Jensen, 12          16:43.7    Andover              
   87    87  Abbey Beissler, 11         16:44.8    East Ridge           
   88    88  Lisa Meyer, 12             16:45.5    Faribault            
   89    89  Natalie Narloch, 10        16:46.0    Rosemount            
   90    90  Catherine Henning, 10      16:49.2    Woodbury             
   91    91  Kathleen Cameron, 11       16:50.4    Bloomington Kennedy  
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   92    92  Alyssa Sattler, 9          16:51.2    Owatonna             
   93    93  Alexis Johnson, 10         16:53.1    Farmington           
   94    94  Karissa Gregory, 8         16:54.6    Owatonna             
   95    95  Maiya Fontaine, 10         16:55.1    Minneapolis South    
   96    96  Kaitlyn Mulhern, 9         16:57.7    Minneapolis South    
   97    97  Elise Johnson, 11          16:59.2    Bloomington Kennedy  
   98    98  Maricella Pacheco, 9       17:00.3    Farmington           
   99    99  Ellie Haland, 8            17:00.6    Math&Science Academy 
  100   100  Maggie Jakubiak, 10        17:01.9    Shakopee             
  101   101  Priyanka Zylstra, 11       17:03.2    Minneapolis South    
  102   102  Katie Kaelin, 9            17:04.4    Minneapolis South    
  103   103  Jade Huseby, 7             17:05.1    Owatonna             
  104   104  Katie Baumann, 10          17:06.2    Math&Science Academy 
  105   105  Alexa Groenke, 11          17:07.6    Bloomington Jefferson 
  106   106  Abigayle Asperheim, 8      17:09.2    Forest Lake          
  107   107  Katie Breuckman, 9         17:10.0    Andover              
  108   108  Laura Weinkauf, 9          17:11.0    St Paul Central      
  109   109  Allyson Walker, 11         17:11.7    Shakopee             
  110   110  Katie Mulcrone, 11         17:13.2    Shakopee             
  111   111  Kelly Mitzel, 10           17:14.4    Bloomington Jefferson 
  112   112  Megan Dierberger, 10       17:15.8    East Ridge           
  113   113  Jessica Wachtler, 11       17:16.2    Bloomington Jefferson 
  114        Abbi Miller, 9             17:21.7    Rogers               
  115   114  Olivia Strebe, 11          17:22.0    Minneapolis South    
  116   115  Evelyn Rosas, 7            17:22.8    Faribault            
  117   116  Sarah Cummings, 10         17:32.4    Farmington           
  118   117  Ellie Swenson, 12          17:32.7    St Paul Central      
  119   118  Sydney Olson, 12           17:32.8    Bloomington Jefferson 
  120   119  Alexus Baumgartner, 10     17:33.8    Woodbury             
  121   120  Elise Lohmann, 10          17:40.7    Math&Science Academy 
  122   121  Patience Yalartai, 12      17:50.8    Bloomington Kennedy  
  123   122  Serena Tatge, 11           17:52.4    Faribault            
  124   123  Julia Clark, 8             17:53.7    Math&Science Academy 
  125   124  Julia Ing, 10              17:53.9    Math&Science Academy 
  126   125  Caroline Joyce, 12         17:56.8    Woodbury             
  127   126  Megan Yoshida, 9           17:59.1    East Ridge           
  128   127  Katelyn McEnelly, 10       18:10.5    Andover              
  129   128  Alanna Roach, 12           18:11.0    Faribault            
  130   129  Ellie Mockenhaupt, 12      18:12.4    Math&Science Academy 
  131   130  Lexie Laube, 7             18:13.1    Farmington           
  132   131  Rosie Laine, 10            18:13.7    St Paul Central      
  133   132  Karly Akkanen, 10          18:14.0    Bloomington Jefferson 
  134   133  Erin Kenney, 11            18:15.2    East Ridge           
  135        Sydni Andruskiewicz, 12    18:19.9    Rogers               
  136        Morgan Riley, 9            18:21.6    Rogers               
  137   134  Julia Beckmann, 11         18:25.5    Faribault            
  138   135  Izzy Iwen, 12              18:42.2    Bloomington Jefferson 
  139        #1655                                               

Click here for data on boys

Return to home page.


